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2024 10km
1 HOUSSAIS Matthis
2 GUYOT Alex
3 MESSAGER Florian
4 DENIS Nathan
5 GABORIEAU Louis
6 CHEVALIER Benoit
7 PERCHE Frederic
8 BLOUIN Bernard
9 GARNIER Frederic
10 LEFEUVRE Pierre
11 BRIAND Jules
12 GUILLARD Jordan
13 LEBOUCHER Aurelien
14 BENOT Gael
15 PERRIGAULT Lucas
16 VALLEE Thomas
17 HENRIO Sullyvan
18 RAUDIN Kevin
19 MAYEUX Thibault
20 MARIETTE Bruno
21 RENAUDIN Nicolas
22 PALUAUD Florian
23 GAUDAIRE Benjamin
24 VELIOT Timeo
25 BIENFAIT Sarah
26 FONTAINE Benoist
27 LAURET Ludovic
28 POURIEL Anthony
29 HOUSSAIS Tiphaine
30 ALIX Renald
31 JOLIVET-ROLLOT Stephane
32 MONIEZ Benjamin
33 POTIER Frederic
34 QUESLIN Malo
35 RIAUD Mickael
36 VERNIER Elodie
37 CHRETIEN Benjamin
38 MALICET Hanelore
39 ROUX Yoann

40 BRESSET Agathe

41 LE PICAUT Bastien
42 MONIEZ Valentin

43 CLABAU Geraldine
44 ORY Guillaume

45 REMY Arnaud

46 FORATIER Angelique
47 PRINCE Pascal

48 MOREL Jeremy

49 MORVAN Mikael

50 FIETTA Anthony

51 AIT OULAHSEN Jawad
52 MURGALE Kilian

53 QUEVREUX Antoine
54 LE CORRE Mickael
55 LAINE Michel

56 RAUX Olivier

57 SANGUY Mickael

58 ORHON Lena

59 FREMONT Maxime
60 BEUTIER Laurent

61 PRIMAULT Angelique

182 arrivants

ATHLETIC PONT REAN

BAIN DE BRETAGNE

CPB RENNES

NOYAL SUR VILAINE

LES LANDES-GENUSSON
OSSE/UAC CHATEAUBOURG
OSSE

NOYAL CHATILLON SUR SEICH
AC AVRANCHES

ST PIERRE DE PLESGUEN
SAINT-NAZAIRE

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
RENNES TRIATHLON

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
BETTON

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

SAINT JACQUES DE LA LANDE
JANZE

ST AUBIN DU PAVAIL

S/LJANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...

RENNES

JAVENE

FOUGERES
NOUVOITOU

ELAN CESSON
NOUVOITOU

RENNES

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
COESMES

LIFFRE

NOUVOITOU

RENNES
CHATEAUGIRON
DOMLOUP

ACHV
ERCE-PRES-LIFFRE
SERVON SUR VILAINE
RENNES
BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT
MORDELLES
NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU

VERN SUR SEICHE
JAVENE

VERN SUR SEICHE
CHATEAUGIRON
FOULEES DE DOMLOUP
S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
DOMLOUP

LECOUSSE
NOUVOITOU
CHATEAUGIRON
CHATEAUGIRON
ROMILLE

DOMLOUP

ST AUBIN DU PAVAIL
NOUVOITOU
CHANTEPIE
CHANTEPIE

LES FOUS DU VOLANT CORPS ...

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

ESM
SEM
SEM
SEM
JUM
M1M
MOM
MéeM
M1M
MOM
ESM
MOM
M1M
M2M
SEM
M2M
SEM
SEM
JUM
M5M
SEM
SEM
SEM
JUM
M2F
M1M
SEM
M2M
SEF
M2M
M2M
MOM
M3M
MOM
MOM
MOF
MOM
ESF
M2M
ESF
SEM
MOM
M2F
MOM
M3M
M3F
M5M
M2M
M1M
SEM
M2M
SEM
M1M
M2M
M4M
M2M
M2M
SEF
MOM
M2M
MOF

00:42:11
00:48:52
00:49:32
00:50:14
00:51:44
00:51:52
00:53:01
00:54:43
00:54:43
00:55:01
00:55:04
00:55:27
00:55:54
00:56:01
00:56:05
00:56:33
00:56:50
00:56:53
00:59:13
00:59:38
00:59:40
01:00:12
01:00:32
01:00:41
01:01:01
01:01:24
01:02:25
01:02:26
01:02:59
01:03:03
01:03:51
01:04:02
01:04:14
01:05:07
01:05:22
01:05:23
01:05:24
01:05:38
01:05:41
01:05:44
01:05:46
01:05:48
01:06:03
01:06:11
01:06:25
01:07:23
01:07:33
01:08:08
01:08:29
01:08:31
01:08:50
01:08:51
01:08:54
01:09:03
01:09:24
01:09:35
01:10:03
01:10:25
01:10:26
01:11:29
01:11:29
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91
92
93
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96
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104
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106
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GARCIA Didier
AUGUSTIN Lionel
EVEILLARD Lauriane
TAJ Philippe
BLANDEAU Melanie
PHILIPPE Gwenaelle
GERARD Caroline
COURONNE Alice
COURONNE Fanny
LACIRE Mathilde
BOUDIER Anne
DJEMMALI Sabrina
GODET-TOURTIER Romane
BRETAIRE Angele
XXX XXX

JOUANNIC Sabine
CHAMAILLARD Camille
LOTH Jonathan
LEVEQUE Jordan
RAMEL Aurelie
VOISINE Melanie
COUDRAY Elodie
MICHON Gonzague
LOPIN Fabrice
FLACELIERE Wendy
LEPETIT Marc
COQUELIN Jerome
BOUVET Marina
CHALUMEAU Andre
GAILLARD Ludivine
KARPIKHINE Christelle
COFFINET Celine
CLAVERIE Isabelle
MAMET Alice
CHOUKX Charles
COUDRON Vincent
LEBRET Elise
DESCHAUX Jerome
CHOUX Virginie
BOTHOREL Jerome
MARTIN Nicolas
GLORIANT Cindy
JAMIER Jeremy
JOURDREN Kathy
GASTINNE Clement
SCARPI Sophie

PIEL DREMAUX Pauline
VIMEUX Emilien
ORTEGA Anne
MONGODIN Cecile
SPLEIT Deborah
RENAUDIN Chloe
DAUER Celine
PIOCHE Justine
MARTEL Aurelie
VILOCET Aurore
BERTIN Andre
JOLIVET-ROLLOT Nathalie
BANNIER Carolane
POINTEAU Martin
BONHOMME Charlotte
DAUER Emma
MAYEUX Severine
THOMAS Jeanne

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
LE MANS

ST JEAN SUR VILAINE
NOUVOITOU

JANZE

CHANTEPIE

UAC

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
ANGLET

CORPS NUDS

SAINT AUBIN D'AUBIGNE
DOMLOUP

NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU
GUENANGE
MONTERBLANC

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
LOUVIGNE DE BAIS

LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE
CHATEAUGIRON

COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE
RENNES

COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE C ...

OSSE SPORT NATURE
DOMAGNE

ELAN CESSON

LA COUYERE

VERN D ANJOU
THORIGNE FOUILLARD
CHANTEPIE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
BRUZ

REDON

NOUVOITOU

PIRE SUR SEICHE
CHATEAUGIRON

US LAILLE
NOUVOITOU

CESSON SEVIGNE
JANZE

NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU

S/LE. DE CHARTRES DE BRE ...

RENNES

GOVEN

ARRAS

MEULERS

BRECE
CORPS-NUDS
MONTFORT SUR MEU
RENNES
REMINIAC
RENNES
BOURGBARRE
JANZE

VERN SUR SEICHE
NOUVOITOU
RENNES

RENNES

JA MELESSE
REMINIAC
CHATEAUGIRON
RENNES

M2M
M2M
MOF
M1M
M1F
M3F
M1F
MOF
M1F
MOF
MOF
M2F
ESF
ESF
M4M
M3F
SEF
SEM
SEM
M2F
M2F
SEF
M4M
M3M
SEF
M4M
M3M
MOF
M6M
MOF
M1F
MOF
M5F
SEF
M2M
M1M
M2F
M2M
M2F
M2M
M2M
SEF
MOM
M3F
MOM
MOF
M1F
SEM
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
M2F
MOF
MOF
M1F
M5M
M1F
SEF
SEM
SEF
CAF
M3F
SEF

01:11:35
01:11:36
01:11:57
01:12:47
01:12:50
01:12:55
01:13:06
01:13:14
01:13:14
01:13:37
01:13:41
01:13:45
01:13:49
01:13:49
01:13:56
01:14:12
01:14:12
01:15:01
01:15:24
01:16:09
01:16:35
01:16:35
01:16:38
01:16:41
01:16:42
01:16:43
01:17:41
01:18:17
01:18:21
01:18:21
01:18:24
01:18:41
01:18:45
01:18:46
01:18:53
01:19:00
01:19:03
01:19:04
01:19:06
01:19:16
01:19:26
01:19:42
01:20:28
01:20:50
01:20:53
01:20:54
01:21:00
01:21:16
01:21:20
01:21:40
01:21:48
01:21:51
01:21:55
01:22:05
01:22:15
01:22:15
01:22:18
01:22:18
01:22:19
01:22:20
01:22:43
01:22:44
01:23:20
01:23:58

=
~ W

O R OBONNDERP,UUWWAROUDTRWOWWOUNPAEWWOOUWDBENNERNW

-
o o 5

16

17
18

11

12
10

16

)]

10

11
12

00 W

11
17
12

13



2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k
2024 - 10k

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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140
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146
147
148
149
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153
154
155
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157
158
159
160
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

LEGUE Claire

LEGUE Pascal

LEGUE Sandra

DREAN Aurelie
BENATEAU Mathilde
KARPIKHINE Yseult
FAUTREL Morgane
FAUTREL Edouard

LE GOFF SANCHEZ Carolina
LE GOFF Aurelien
SARRAZIN Samuel
POIRIER Klervia
BAVAY Astrid

SPETER Kevin

DAUER Lou

VEE Aurore

CULOTO Etienne
BOUTTIER Florence

LE VACON Isabelle
COLLET Cedric
LELIEVRE Alice

TUAL Emma

CHOBLET Charline
BOISSIERE Camille
ROUSSE Margaux
MONNIER Syndie
JAMET Leonie

RICHET Emma

LE DEIST Salome
PAULIC Laurence
SORIA Antoine
LEFEUVRE Tifenn
HOEL Jean Marc
HOEL Beatrice
MAEGHERMAN Morgane
DUBOIS Melanie
COSTENTIN Audrey
AUBREE Mickaelle

LE PALLEC Thibault
PELTIER Salome
ROUSSE Lydie
ROUSSE Christophe
CARREAUX Eva
ROLLANT Celine
PRESSET Marie-amelie
PENFORNIS Maxime
LETARD Gwladys
ROBIN Marlene
LEGENDRE Bruno
LEGENDRE Magali
GALLERAND Wilfried
CORUBLE-MONH Simone
COLLINET Jennifer
RAYNAL Camille
CABOUREAU Brice

DE OLIVEIRA Jonathan
POLETTE DE OLIVEIRA Estelle

PARIS

SERVON SUR VILAINE
LORIENT

PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
CESSON-SEVIGNE
CHANTEPIE

ST GERMAIN EN COGLES
ST GERMAIN EN COGLES
BETTON

BETTON

NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU

BRUZ

BRUZ

REMINIAC

BRUZ ATHLETISME
S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
ACIGNE JOGGING
MORDELLES
CHATEAUGIRON
CHATEAUBOURG
ACIGNE

RENNES

PARIS

NOUVOITOU
CHATEAUGIRON
ACHV

ACHV

NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU

RENNES

RENNES

JA MELESSE
NOUVOITOU

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
NOUVOITOU

BEDEE

CORPS-NUDS
NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU
CHATEAUGIRON

LE VERGER
NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU

BREAL SOUS MONTFORT
SAINT-JEAN-SUR-VILAINE
JANZE

JANZE

NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU
L'HERMITAGE
DOMLOUP

NOYAL SUR VILAINE
NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU

SEF
M4M
SEF
SEF
MOF
CAF
M1F
M1M
M2F
M2M
M1M
JUF
SEF
SEM
JUF
MOF
M1M
MA4F
M4F
M2M
MOF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
JUF
SEF
M4F
SEM
MOF
M4M
MS5F
M1F
M2F
M1F
SEF
M4M
SEF
M4F
M4M
SEF
M2F
M1F
MOM
SEF
MOF
M3M
M3F
MOM
M1F
M2F
M1M
SEM
MOM
M1F

01:24:12
01:24:12
01:24:12
01:24:15
01:24:30
01:24:47
01:24:51
01:24:51
01:25:03
01:25:03
01:25:11
01:25:14
01:25:40
01:25:40
01:25:57
01:26:01
01:26:32
01:26:34
01:26:53
01:27:18
01:27:18
01:27:18
01:27:18
01:27:18
01:27:19
01:27:26
01:27:58
01:28:10
01:28:13
01:28:14
01:28:31
01:30:19
01:30:48
01:30:49
01:31:42
01:31:43
01:31:54
01:32:02
01:32:03
01:32:12
01:32:17
01:32:19
01:32:38
01:32:41
01:33:41
01:34:14
01:34:37
01:35:46
01:38:05
01:38:05
01:44:33
01:45:47
01:49:06
01:49:13
01:50:34
01:57:30
01:57:30
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10
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16

11
10
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24
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11
13
13
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17
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